10
Pain management solutions
Designed around patients, the BD BodyGuard™ Pain Manager
is an ambulatory infusion pump that offers a number of pain
management modes to help improve quality of life and patient
comfort. The BD BodyGuard™ Pain Manager infusion pump has
3 configurable modes: PCA, epidural and regional. It can be set
to patients’ needs or clinical specialty via different infusion modes:
continuous only, bolus only, continuous plus bolus, and auto bolus.
The BodyGuard™ Pain Manager infusion pump can be used for
infusion through intravenous, subcutaneous, epidural, regional
and wound infiltration routes.
Order Codes†
Language Product Code
English 999-803BDEN
Spanish 999-803BDES
Italian 999-803IT
French 999-803FR
German 999-803DE
Dutch 999-803NL
Danish 999-803DK
Swedish 999-803SE
Finnish 999-803FI
Norwegian 999-803NO
Turkish 999-803TU
Greek 999-803GR
Infusion Modes
• PCA
• Epidural
• Regional